
Tantangan Awal Perubahan
Kehidupan (Penyangkalan Diri)

by Grasela Sinta

Submission date: 31-May-2024 10:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2392150862
File name: TRI_TUNGGAL_Vol_2_no_2_Mei_2024_hal_316-321.pdf (222.14K)
Word count: 2396
Character count: 14531



7

7

10

11

18



6

9

12

13

16





15

17



8

14



1

2

3

4

5



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Tantangan Awal Perubahan Kehidupan (Penyangkalan Diri)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

jurnal.sttkibaid.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.sttia.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejournal.ust.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.sttkadesiyogyakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

saatperenungan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

jurnal.peneliti.net
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Grasela Sinta, Devi Lestary, Tirza Tanzania,
Saul Napat, Evi Mariani, Alfonso Munte.
"Framing Naturalism Philosophy's Axiological
Synergy in Management-Christian Religious
Education", Aksiologi : Jurnal Pendidikan dan
Ilmu Sosial, 2023
Publication

journal.apafi.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Purwokerto
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

sinagamateri.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.muridsejati.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.sabda.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


